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Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 SIKRET Gliwice 1620 3
2.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1607 3
3.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1565 3
4.  PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1523 3
5.  OŁOWNIA Ignacy 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1480 3
6.  GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1464 3
7.  CIECHANOWSKI Stanisław 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1456 3
8.  WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1448 3
9.  KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1439 3

10.  GAJEWSKI Jan 07 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1434 3
11.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1414 3

PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1414 3
13.  SPIREWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1385 3
14.  HUBIŃSKI Olivier 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1382 3
15.  CUR Kacper 07 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1367 3
16.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1362 3
17.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1338 3
18.  SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1336 3
19.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1333 3
20.  BUCOŃ Paweł 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1328 3
21.  ULAS Antoni 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1311 3
22.  KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1306 3
23.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1302 3
24.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1297 3
25.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1283 3
26.  ŚCIGAŁA Remigiusz 07 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 1269 3
27.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1265 3
28.  KUKUCZKA Paweł 07 KS Mariosport 1264 3

WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1264 3
30.  BORYCZKA Maciej 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1252 3
31.  KAZANOWSKI Dominik 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1244 3
32.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 1242 3
33.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1236 3

SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1236 3
35.  KIEROŃSKI Marcel 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1200 3
36.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1198 3
37.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1195 3

WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1195 3
39.  GROCHALSKI Igor 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1187 3
40.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1169 3
41.  PRZODO Mikołaj 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1149 3
42.  TOKAREWICZ Igor 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1140 3
43.  SKOWROŃSKI Braian 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1139 3
44.  MUCHA Maksym 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1124 3
45.  ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1120 3
46.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1116 3
47.  DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1106 3
48.  CARSTENS Dominik 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1090 3
49.  SZCZYGIEŁ Stanisław 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1087 3
50.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1085 3
51.  WÓJCIK Mikołaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1082 3
52.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1068 3
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HALLMANN Szymon 07 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1068 3
54.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1056 3
55.  SZYMCZAK Marcin 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1043 3
56.  KASPRZAK Krystian 07 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 1040 3
57.  FRĄCZYK Jakub 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1012 3
58.  JARCZEWSKI Jan 07 UKS 190 Łódź 999 3
59.  WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 972 3

BARAŃSKI Szymon 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 972 3
61.  KUKIER Łukasz 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 966 3
62.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 943 3
63.  SIWARSKI Marcin 07 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 939 3
64.  KACZOR Oskar 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 911 3
65.  WĄSOWSKI Kacper 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 674 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2060 3
2.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 2013 3
3.  FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1926 3
4.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1904 3
5.  BRZÓSKA Jan 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1856 3
6.  POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 1751 3
7.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1746 3
8.  PAPROCKI Leszek 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1702 3
9.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1696 3

DUBINIAK Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1696 3
11.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1682 3
12.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1670 3
13.  BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
14.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1632 3
15.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1615 3
16.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1601 3
17.  LIPIEC Maciej 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1597 3
18.  FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1571 3
19.  KOCH Mikołaj 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1548 3

CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1548 3
KUREK Bartosz 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1548 3

22.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1543 3
23.  JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1531 3
24.  JACKIEWICZ Adam 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1529 3
25.  KAŁUŻA Mateusz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1493 3
26.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1481 3
27.  LIPUS Bartosz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1479 3
28.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1472 3
29.  SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1466 3
30.  KURPIS Maksymilian 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1463 3
31.  PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1462 3
32.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 06 WODNIK Radom 1460 3
33.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1456 3
34.  BACHANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1455 3
35.  HRYCAN Michał 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1452 3
36.  GAWENDA Bartłomiej 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1440 3
37.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1421 3
38.  WÓJCIK Rafał 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1418 3
39.  CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1410 3
40.  BĄK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1403 3
41.  WĄSIK Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1394 3
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42.  SZYMANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1392 3
43.  PERZ Patryk 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1389 3
44.  TOBJASZ Adam 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1388 3
45.  ZAWISTOWSKI Patryk 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1379 3
46.  JASKULSKI Jarosław 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1373 3
47.  SARNAT Szymon 06 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1371 3
48.  PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1370 3
49.  KROPORNICKI Michał 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 1362 3
50.  GOŚ Mikołaj 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1356 3
51.  KOZAK Jan 06 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1352 3
52.  STANIAK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1341 3
53.  MAZIARZ Mateusz 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1335 3
54.  DUBIEL Wiktor 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1313 3
55.  ZIELIŃSKI Emil 06 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1309 3
56.  ŁAGODZKI Damian 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1303 3
57.  PLEWNICKI Jan 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1299 3
58.  KOTWICA Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1298 3
59.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1296 3
60.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1288 3
61.  SZMAJDA Nikodem 06 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1275 3
62.  SZYMCZYK Jan 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1265 3
63.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1263 3
64.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1238 3
65.  LEDZION Szymon 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1225 3
66.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1224 3
67.  GAWLIK Kacper 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1219 3
68.  JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1217 3
69.  MAZAN Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1210 3
70.  CHALOUPECKÝ Václav 06 KS Mariosport 1202 3
71.  ZIĘBAKOWSKI Marek 06 WODNIK Radom 1199 3
72.  BLICHARZ Wiktor 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1192 3
73.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 1185 3
74.  KORDJAK Dawid 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1179 3
75.  SKOWRON Hubert 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 1156 3
76.  WIEK Miłosz 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1153 3

NOGAJCZYK Grzegorz 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1153 3
78.  MALINOWSKI Oliwier 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1141 3
79.  RZEMIEN Karol 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1114 3
80.  TYNOR Kacper 06 KS FALA Niepołomice 1109 3
81.  KOZIŃSKI Jan 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1101 3
82.  SINACKI Filip 06 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1096 3
83.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1094 3
84.  BOBROWSKI Dominik 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1081 3
85.  WŁODARCZYK Alex 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1009 3
86.  RYCHTER Oskar 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 999 3
87.  WIADERNY Maksym 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 986 3
88.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 KP Ciechanów 968 3
89.  KARMOWSKI Dominik 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 884 3
90.  DUNOWSKI Adam 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 878 3
91.  BARSZCZ Mateusz 06 WODNIK Radom 822 3
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1904 3
2.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1895 3
3.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1890 3
4.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1877 3
5.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1867 3
6.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1861 3
7.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1852 3
8.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1834 3
9.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1828 3

10.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1823 3
11.  SLADKÝ Matěj 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1819 3

GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1819 3
13.  KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1813 3
14.  BOLEK Stanisław 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1810 3
15.  GÓRKA Oliwier 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1797 3
16.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1794 3
17.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1789 3
18.  FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1788 3
19.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1781 3
20.  PAWŁOWSKI Michał 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1778 3
21.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1773 3
22.  MINÁŘ Josef 05 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1766 3
23.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1763 3

JANKOWSKI Przemysław 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1763 3
25.  KUCHARSKI Paweł 05 SIKRET Gliwice 1750 3
26.  FILIP Tomáš 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1749 3

ŚLĘCZKA Nataniel 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1749 3
28.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1738 3
29.  BULIŃSKI Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1736 3
30.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1735 3
31.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1719 3
32.  KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1712 3
33.  SROKA Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1708 3
34.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1699 3
35.  ARENT Artur 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1696 3
36.  KERN Tobias 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1692 3
37.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1690 3
38.  KOBUS Bartosz 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1682 3
39.  PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1681 3
40.  TRYDULSKI Oskar 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1674 3
41.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1673 3
42.  GIBUŁA Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1670 3
43.  GILEWSKI Piotr 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1664 3
44.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1660 3
45.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1658 3
46.  NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1650 3
47.  WOŹNY Maksym 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1648 3
48.  MISZTAL Oliwer 05 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1647 3

KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1647 3
50.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1645 3
51.  DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1643 3
52.  SEMERA Milan 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1625 3

GOHLA Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn koźle 1625 3
54.  MORAVEC Tomáš 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1618 3
55.  FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1617 3
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56.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1614 3
57.  GŁOWIAK Bartosz 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1599 3
58.  DYBEK Błażej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1595 3
59.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1594 3
60.  KONIECZNY Mateusz 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1576 3
61.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 1563 3
62.  BŁOŃSKI Patryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1561 3
63.  PIENIĄŻEK Wojciech 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1542 3
64.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1541 3
65.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1540 3
66.  BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1535 3
67.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1525 3
68.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1524 3
69.  SZEWCZYK Roch 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1522 3
70.  CHINIEWICZ Filip 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1521 3
71.  RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1509 3
72.  BRTVA Petr 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1500 3
73.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1499 3
74.  SZCZĘSNY Stanisław 05 UKS V Łomianki 1494 3
75.  VALENTA Jan 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1490 3
76.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1488 3
77.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1486 3

SKRZECZ Piotr 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1486 3
79.  SOSNOWSKI Oliwier 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 1484 3
80.  CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1474 3
81.  WOJNAR Tymoteusz 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1463 3
82.  ŁOPACIŃSKI Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1454 3
83.  DEC Kacper 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1449 3
84.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1444 3
85.  SOJDA Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1442 3
86.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 1426 3
87.  SZUTER Maciej 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1419 3
88.  CHYCKI Kamil 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1398 3
89.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1396 3
90.  KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1395 3
91.  MAŁKOWSKI Hubert 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1388 3
92.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1360 3
93.  MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1353 3
94.  JURASZEK Jakub 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1349 3
95.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1346 3
96.  PTAK Jan 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1336 3
97.  MAGRYTA Mateusz 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1328 3
98.  JAREMEK Michał 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1318 3
99.  HARAZIM Filip 05 SIKRET Gliwice 1316 3

100.  KESLER Michał 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1306 3
101.  ŻÓŁTOWSKI Rafał 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1259 3
102.  KARAŚ Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1105 3
103.  MINDA Michał 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1101 3
104.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1095 3
105.  GOŹDZIK Kamil 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1059 3
106.  WRÓBLEWSKI Kacper 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 915 3
107.  CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 806 3
108.  PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 685 3
109.  DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 LEGIA Warszawa 456 3
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2366 3
2.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2359 3
3.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2307 3
4.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 2288 3
5.  CHOCHOLATÝ Tomáš 04 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 2186 3
6.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2182 3
7.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2179 3
8.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2156 3
9.  ŻURAWEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2100 3

10.  MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2089 3
11.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 TP Zielona Góra 2087 3
12.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2078 3
13.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2059 3
14.  VAVŘÍN Šimon 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 2038 3
15.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 TP Zielona Góra 2034 3
16.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2027 3
17.  DASZKIEWICZ Michał 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2024 3
18.  WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1994 3

GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1994 3
SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1994 3

21.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1989 3
22.  GABRYŚ Maciej 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1984 3
23.  PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 1964 3
24.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1960 3
25.  WIĘZIK Jan 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1956 3
26.  KOWOLIK Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1941 3
27.  RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1940 3
28.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1931 3
29.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1918 3
30.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1912 3
31.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1911 3
32.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1908 3
33.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1906 3
34.  SYLDATK Wiktor 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1903 3
35.  ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1899 3
36.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1895 3
37.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1893 3
38.  STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1892 3
39.  KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1885 3
40.  PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1878 3
41.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1877 3

KARPIŃSKI Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1877 3
43.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1868 3
44.  ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1864 3
45.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1852 3
46.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1848 3
47.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1844 3
48.  TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1840 3
49.  ILCEWICZ Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1833 3
50.  OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1830 3
51.  MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1826 3

CIESIELSKI Artur 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1826 3
53.  ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1823 3
54.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1820 3
55.  OLESKI Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1818 3
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56.  HORODYŃSKI Antoni 04 UKP GRYF Dębica 1816 3
57.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1811 3
58.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1808 3
59.  SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1799 3
60.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1790 3
61.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1789 3
62.  RAFAŁ Kacper 04 UKS V Łomianki 1784 3
63.  WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1782 3
64.  OTT Dalibor 03 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1772 3

PASZEK Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1772 3
66.  KNESL Matěj 03 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1761 3
67.  SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1758 3
68.  ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1751 3
69.  LEWICKI Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1743 3
70.  STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1742 3
71.  DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1741 3
72.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1740 3
73.  SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1735 3
74.  ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1730 3
75.  ŚLIWA Michał 03 MUKP FALA Ropczyce 1729 3
76.  ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1725 3
77.  BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1723 3
78.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1706 3
79.  GĄSIOROWSKI Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1701 3

CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1701 3
81.  RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1698 3
82.  KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1694 3
83.  RYCHEL Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1693 3
84.  STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1687 3
85.  JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1683 3
86.  KARDOLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1681 3
87.  WYKRĘT Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1679 3
88.  GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1678 3

ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1678 3
90.  LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1673 3
91.  BARANEK Jakub 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1670 3
92.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1666 3
93.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1662 3
94.  JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1650 3
95.  SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1646 3
96.  PISKOR Mateusz 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1643 3
97.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1623 3
98.  GOTTSCHLING Krzysztof 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1622 3
99.  PLEWKA Przemysław 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1609 3

100.  KOŁDER Paweł 04 KS Mariosport 1607 3
101.  CALIŃSKI Marcin 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1590 3
102.  SZTENDEL Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1582 3
103.  BUŠEK Ondřej 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1580 3
104.  SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1575 3
105.  KAŠKA Karel 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1574 3

SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1574 3
107.  KUBINIEC Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1566 3
108.  BORSUK Piotr 03 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1564 3
109.  URBANEK Filip 03 MUKP FALA Ropczyce 1563 3
110.  SZCZEPANIK Szymon 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1562 3
111.  STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1561 3
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112.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1559 3
113.  ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1558 3
114.  WOLSKI Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1555 3
115.  PROCNAL Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 1546 3
116.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1541 3
117.  SKIERNIEWSKI Filip 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1523 3
118.  SIEMBIDA Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1518 3
119.  ŁABIK Marcin 04 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1510 3
120.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1505 3
121.  COLEMAN Alan 03 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1489 3
122.  STEMPURSKI Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1488 3
123.  MILCZARCZYK Oliwier 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1485 3
124.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1483 3

KILAR Patryk 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1483 3
126.  NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1479 3
127.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1478 3
128.  ADAMEK Mikołaj 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1472 3
129.  AJTEL Jakub 03 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1455 3
130.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1449 3
131.  CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1444 3
132.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1434 3

HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1434 3
134.  ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1423 3
135.  BOROWSKI Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1421 3
136.  GÓROWSKI Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1417 3
137.  TVARŮŽEK Martin 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1416 3
138.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1396 3
139.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Ł. 1395 3
140.  BIERNACIK Szymon 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1383 3
141.  CHAŁAT Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1367 3
142.  ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1348 3
143.  BERBELSKI Adam 03 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1338 3
144.  BOCHEŃSKI Wiktor 04 UKP GRYF Dębica 1311 3
145.  WALAS Jan 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1309 3
146.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1279 3
147.  ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1247 3
148.  PIEKUŚ Michał 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1191 3
149.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1186 3
150.  BIENIA Maciej 04 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1167 3
151.  NEUMANN Tomasz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1118 3
152.  ŚWIĄTKOWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS V Łomianki 1101 3
153.  GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1083 3

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  MAJERSKI Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2463 3
2.  PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2402 3
3.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2366 3
4.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2359 3
5.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2328 3
6.  SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2320 3
7.  WOJDAK Wojciech 96 BOSiR Brzesko 2314 3
8.  KAŁUŻYŃSKI Antoni 99 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2310 3
9.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2307 3

KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 2307 3
11.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 2288 3
12.  MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 KS WARTA Poznań 2285 3
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13.  BUJAK Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 2273 3
14.  SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2268 3
15.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2235 3
16.  WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 2224 3
17.  POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2217 3
18.  ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2211 3
19.  CHOCHOLATÝ Tomáš 04 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 2186 3
20.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2182 3
21.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2179 3
22.  KUSTO Robert 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2169 3

CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2169 3
24.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2156 3
25.  SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2148 3
26.  ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 2147 3
27.  UNGEHEUER Mateusz 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2140 3
28.  KOZIEJKO Bartłomiej 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2136 3
29.  SKIERKA Jakub 98 TP Zielona Góra 2126 3
30.  RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2125 3
31.  SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 01 AZS AWF Warszawa 2109 3
32.  GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2103 3
33.  ŻURAWEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2100 3
34.  MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2089 3
35.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 TP Zielona Góra 2087 3
36.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2078 3
37.  GAWRYSIAK Przemysław 92 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 2074 3
38.  ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2073 3
39.  WERNER Paweł 93 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2069 3
40.  DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2065 3
41.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2060 3

SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 00 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 2060 3
43.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2059 3
44.  VAVŘÍN Šimon 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 2038 3
45.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 TP Zielona Góra 2034 3
46.  KOPACKI Wiktor 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 2032 3
47.  BRYŁA Kamil 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2028 3
48.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2027 3
49.  STOLARSKI Marcin 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2026 3
50.  DASZKIEWICZ Michał 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2024 3
51.  MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2017 3
52.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 2013 3
53.  WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1994 3

GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1994 3
SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1994 3

56.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1989 3
57.  GABRYŚ Maciej 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1984 3

CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1984 3
59.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1979 3

KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1979 3
61.  NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1974 3
62.  BALCERAK Jakub 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1965 3
63.  PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 1964 3
64.  ROŻENEK Patryk 02 KS GÓRNIK Radlin 1960 3

PIELA Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1960 3
66.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1957 3

KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1957 3
68.  WIĘZIK Jan 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1956 3
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69.  DUDYS Dominik 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1955 3
70.  MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1953 3

ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1953 3
72.  BUJAK Piotr 97 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1952 3
73.  ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1950 3
74.  KUCZAK Adam 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1949 3

KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1949 3
76.  DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1943 3
77.  KOWOLIK Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1941 3
78.  RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1940 3
79.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1931 3
80.  BAŁABUCH Krystian 95 KP H2O Bochnia 1928 3
81.  FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1926 3
82.  NOWICZKOW Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1921 3

BEBEROK Filip 00 TP Zielona Góra 1921 3
84.  SAZOVSKÝ Jan 01 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1919 3
85.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1918 3
86.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1912 3
87.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1911 3
88.  OLLER Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1910 3

TYLICKI Mateusz 01 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1910 3
90.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1908 3
91.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1906 3
92.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1904 3

HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1904 3
94.  SYLDATK Wiktor 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1903 3
95.  ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1899 3
96.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1895 3

KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1895 3
98.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1893 3
99.  STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1892 3

100.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1890 3
101.  CIEŚLA Oskar 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1887 3
102.  SAGAN Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1885 3

KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1885 3
104.  PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1878 3
105.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1877 3

KARPIŃSKI Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1877 3
ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1877 3

108.  ŁOBODA Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1875 3
109.  BLACHURA Oskar 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1874 3
110.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1868 3
111.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1867 3
112.  ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1864 3
113.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1861 3
114.  BRZÓSKA Jan 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1856 3
115.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1855 3
116.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1852 3

SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1852 3
118.  BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1850 3
119.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1848 3
120.  SZARPAK Marcin 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1845 3
121.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1844 3
122.  TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1840 3
123.  LECH Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1839 3
124.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1834 3
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125.  ILCEWICZ Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1833 3
126.  OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1830 3
127.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1828 3
128.  MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1826 3

CIESIELSKI Artur 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1826 3
130.  OSZUTOWSKI Adam 02 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1824 3
131.  ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1823 3

PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1823 3
GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1823 3
BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1823 3

135.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1820 3
136.  SLADKÝ Matěj 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1819 3

GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1819 3
138.  OLESKI Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1818 3
139.  HORODYŃSKI Antoni 04 UKP GRYF Dębica 1816 3
140.  KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1813 3
141.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1811 3
142.  BOLEK Stanisław 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1810 3
143.  SOBIESZUK Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1808 3

MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1808 3
145.  MAJSAK Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1800 3
146.  SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1799 3
147.  ŠUPA Michal 01 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1797 3

GÓRKA Oliwier 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1797 3
149.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1794 3
150.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1790 3
151.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1789 3

WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1789 3
153.  FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1788 3
154.  RAFAŁ Kacper 04 UKS V Łomianki 1784 3
155.  WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1782 3
156.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1781 3
157.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1780 3

SZCZERBA Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1780 3
159.  PAWŁOWSKI Michał 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1778 3
160.  BIAŁECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1777 3
161.  BUBAK Dawid 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1775 3
162.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1773 3
163.  OTT Dalibor 03 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1772 3

PASZEK Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1772 3
165.  MINÁŘ Josef 05 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1766 3
166.  JANICZUK Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1765 3
167.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1763 3

JANKOWSKI Przemysław 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1763 3
169.  KNESL Matěj 03 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1761 3
170.  SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1758 3
171.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1752 3
172.  POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 1751 3

ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1751 3
174.  KUCHARSKI Paweł 05 SIKRET Gliwice 1750 3
175.  FILIP Tomáš 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1749 3

ŚLĘCZKA Nataniel 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1749 3
177.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1746 3
178.  LEWICKI Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1743 3
179.  STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1742 3
180.  TŁOMAK Andrzej 01 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1741 3
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DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1741 3
182.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1740 3
183.  CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1739 3
184.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1738 3
185.  BULIŃSKI Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1736 3
186.  SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1735 3

BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1735 3
188.  MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1732 3
189.  ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1730 3
190.  ŚLIWA Michał 03 MUKP FALA Ropczyce 1729 3
191.  ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1725 3
192.  KĘPA Cezary 96 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1723 3

BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1723 3
194.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1719 3
195.  KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1712 3
196.  BOCHEŃ Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1710 3
197.  SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1709 3
198.  SROKA Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1708 3
199.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1706 3
200.  PAPROCKI Leszek 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1702 3
201.  GĄSIOROWSKI Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1701 3

CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1701 3
203.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1699 3
204.  MAŃCZAK Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1698 3

RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1698 3
206.  ARENT Artur 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1696 3

PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1696 3
DUBINIAK Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1696 3

209.  KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1694 3
210.  RYCHEL Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1693 3
211.  KERN Tobias 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1692 3
212.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1690 3
213.  STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1687 3

ŁUKASIK Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1687 3
215.  JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1683 3
216.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 02 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1682 3

LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1682 3
KOBUS Bartosz 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1682 3

219.  KARDOLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1681 3
PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1681 3

221.  WYKRĘT Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1679 3
PINKOSZ Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1679 3

223.  GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1678 3
ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1678 3

225.  TRYDULSKI Oskar 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1674 3
226.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1673 3

LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1673 3
228.  BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1672 3
229.  ELGALAL Sami 01 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1671 3
230.  GIBUŁA Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1670 3

PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1670 3
BARANEK Jakub 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1670 3

233.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1666 3
234.  GILEWSKI Piotr 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1664 3
235.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1662 3
236.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1660 3
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237.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1658 3
238.  JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1650 3

NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1650 3
240.  WOŹNY Maksym 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1648 3
241.  MISZTAL Oliwer 05 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1647 3

KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1647 3
243.  SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1646 3
244.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1645 3
245.  PISKOR Mateusz 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1643 3

DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1643 3
247.  BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
248.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1632 3
249.  SEMERA Milan 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1625 3

GOHLA Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn koźle 1625 3
251.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1623 3
252.  GOTTSCHLING Krzysztof 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1622 3
253.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 SIKRET Gliwice 1620 3
254.  MORAVEC Tomáš 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1618 3
255.  FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1617 3
256.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1615 3
257.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1614 3
258.  WOŁOSZYN Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1613 3
259.  PLEWKA Przemysław 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1609 3
260.  KOŁDER Paweł 04 KS Mariosport 1607 3

URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1607 3
262.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1601 3
263.  GŁOWIAK Bartosz 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1599 3
264.  LIPIEC Maciej 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1597 3
265.  DYBEK Błażej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1595 3
266.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1594 3
267.  CALIŃSKI Marcin 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1590 3
268.  SZTENDEL Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1582 3
269.  BUŠEK Ondřej 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1580 3

RUTA Kamil 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1580 3
271.  DWYER Vincent John 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1578 3
272.  KEMPA Mikołaj 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1576 3

KONIECZNY Mateusz 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1576 3
274.  SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1575 3
275.  KAŠKA Karel 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1574 3

SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1574 3
277.  FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1571 3
278.  KUBINIEC Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1566 3
279.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1565 3
280.  BORSUK Piotr 03 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1564 3
281.  URBANEK Filip 03 MUKP FALA Ropczyce 1563 3

SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 1563 3
283.  SZCZEPANIK Szymon 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1562 3
284.  STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1561 3

BŁOŃSKI Patryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1561 3
286.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1559 3
287.  ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1558 3
288.  WOLSKI Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1555 3
289.  KOCH Mikołaj 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1548 3

CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1548 3
KUREK Bartosz 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1548 3

292.  PROCNAL Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 1546 3
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293.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1543 3
294.  PIENIĄŻEK Wojciech 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1542 3
295.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1541 3

DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1541 3
297.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1540 3
298.  BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1535 3
299.  JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1531 3
300.  JACKIEWICZ Adam 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1529 3
301.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1525 3
302.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1524 3
303.  SKIERNIEWSKI Filip 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1523 3

PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1523 3
305.  SZEWCZYK Roch 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1522 3
306.  CHINIEWICZ Filip 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1521 3
307.  SIEMBIDA Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1518 3
308.  ŁABIK Marcin 04 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1510 3
309.  RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1509 3
310.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1505 3
311.  BRTVA Petr 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1500 3
312.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1499 3
313.  SZCZĘSNY Stanisław 05 UKS V Łomianki 1494 3
314.  KAŁUŻA Mateusz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1493 3
315.  VALENTA Jan 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1490 3
316.  COLEMAN Alan 03 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1489 3
317.  STEMPURSKI Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1488 3

DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1488 3
319.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1486 3

SKRZECZ Piotr 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1486 3
321.  MILCZARCZYK Oliwier 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1485 3
322.  SOSNOWSKI Oliwier 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 1484 3
323.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1483 3

KILAR Patryk 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1483 3
325.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1481 3
326.  OŁOWNIA Ignacy 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1480 3
327.  NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1479 3

LIPUS Bartosz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1479 3
329.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1478 3
330.  CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1474 3
331.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1472 3

ADAMEK Mikołaj 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1472 3
333.  SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1466 3
334.  GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1464 3
335.  WOJNAR Tymoteusz 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1463 3

KURPIS Maksymilian 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1463 3
337.  PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1462 3
338.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 06 WODNIK Radom 1460 3
339.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1456 3

CIECHANOWSKI Stanisław 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1456 3
341.  BACHANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1455 3

AJTEL Jakub 03 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1455 3
343.  ŁOPACIŃSKI Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1454 3
344.  HRYCAN Michał 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1452 3
345.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1449 3

DEC Kacper 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1449 3
347.  WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1448 3
348.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1444 3
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CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1444 3
350.  SOJDA Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1442 3
351.  GAWENDA Bartłomiej 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1440 3
352.  KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1439 3
353.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1434 3

GAJEWSKI Jan 07 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1434 3
HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1434 3

356.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 1426 3
SOBÓL Przemysław 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1426 3

358.  ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1423 3
359.  BOROWSKI Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1421 3

FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1421 3
361.  SZUTER Maciej 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1419 3
362.  WÓJCIK Rafał 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1418 3
363.  GÓROWSKI Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1417 3
364.  TVARŮŽEK Martin 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1416 3
365.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1414 3

PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1414 3
367.  CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1410 3
368.  BĄK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1403 3
369.  CHYCKI Kamil 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1398 3
370.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1396 3

KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1396 3
372.  KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1395 3

SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Ł. 1395 3
374.  WĄSIK Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1394 3
375.  KALINOWSKI Rafał 97 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1393 3
376.  SZYMANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1392 3
377.  PERZ Patryk 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1389 3
378.  MAŁKOWSKI Hubert 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1388 3

TOBJASZ Adam 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1388 3
380.  SPIREWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1385 3
381.  BIERNACIK Szymon 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1383 3
382.  HUBIŃSKI Olivier 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1382 3
383.  ZAWISTOWSKI Patryk 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1379 3
384.  SZEWCZUK Aleksander 02 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1374 3
385.  JASKULSKI Jarosław 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1373 3
386.  SARNAT Szymon 06 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1371 3
387.  PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1370 3
388.  CHAŁAT Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1367 3

CUR Kacper 07 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1367 3
390.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1362 3

KROPORNICKI Michał 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 1362 3
392.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1360 3
393.  GOŚ Mikołaj 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1356 3
394.  MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1353 3
395.  KOZAK Jan 06 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1352 3
396.  JURASZEK Jakub 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1349 3
397.  ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1348 3
398.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1346 3
399.  STANIAK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1341 3
400.  BERBELSKI Adam 03 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1338 3

STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1338 3
402.  SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1336 3

PTAK Jan 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1336 3
404.  MAZIARZ Mateusz 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1335 3
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HORBATY Klaudiusz 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1335 3
406.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1333 3
407.  BUCOŃ Paweł 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1328 3

MAGRYTA Mateusz 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1328 3
409.  JAREMEK Michał 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1318 3
410.  HARAZIM Filip 05 SIKRET Gliwice 1316 3
411.  DUBIEL Wiktor 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1313 3
412.  ULAS Antoni 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1311 3

BOCHEŃSKI Wiktor 04 UKP GRYF Dębica 1311 3
414.  ZIELIŃSKI Emil 06 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1309 3

WALAS Jan 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1309 3
416.  KESLER Michał 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1306 3

KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1306 3
418.  ŁAGODZKI Damian 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1303 3
419.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1302 3
420.  PLEWNICKI Jan 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1299 3
421.  KOTWICA Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1298 3
422.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1297 3
423.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1296 3
424.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1288 3
425.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1283 3
426.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1279 3
427.  SZMAJDA Nikodem 06 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1275 3
428.  ŚCIGAŁA Remigiusz 07 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 1269 3
429.  SZYMCZYK Jan 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1265 3

KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1265 3
431.  KUKUCZKA Paweł 07 KS Mariosport 1264 3

WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1264 3
433.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1263 3
434.  ŻÓŁTOWSKI Rafał 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1259 3
435.  BORYCZKA Maciej 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1252 3
436.  ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1247 3
437.  KAZANOWSKI Dominik 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1244 3
438.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 1242 3
439.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1238 3
440.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1236 3

SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1236 3
442.  LEDZION Szymon 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1225 3
443.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1224 3
444.  GAWLIK Kacper 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1219 3
445.  JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1217 3
446.  MAZAN Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1210 3
447.  CHALOUPECKÝ Václav 06 KS Mariosport 1202 3
448.  KIEROŃSKI Marcel 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1200 3
449.  ZIĘBAKOWSKI Marek 06 WODNIK Radom 1199 3
450.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1198 3
451.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1195 3

WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1195 3
453.  BLICHARZ Wiktor 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1192 3
454.  PIEKUŚ Michał 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1191 3
455.  GROCHALSKI Igor 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1187 3
456.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1186 3
457.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 1185 3
458.  ZALEWSKI Maciej 02 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1181 3
459.  KORDJAK Dawid 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1179 3
460.  JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian 00 WODNIK Radom 1176 3
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461.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1169 3
462.  GOLUS Michał 95 WODNIK Radom 1168 3
463.  BIENIA Maciej 04 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1167 3
464.  SKOWRON Hubert 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 1156 3
465.  WIEK Miłosz 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1153 3

NOGAJCZYK Grzegorz 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1153 3
467.  PRZODO Mikołaj 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1149 3
468.  MALINOWSKI Oliwier 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1141 3
469.  TOKAREWICZ Igor 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1140 3
470.  SKOWROŃSKI Braian 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1139 3
471.  MUCHA Maksym 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1124 3
472.  ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1120 3
473.  NEUMANN Tomasz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1118 3
474.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1116 3
475.  RZEMIEN Karol 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1114 3
476.  TYNOR Kacper 06 KS FALA Niepołomice 1109 3
477.  DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1106 3
478.  KARAŚ Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1105 3
479.  MINDA Michał 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1101 3

ŚWIĄTKOWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS V Łomianki 1101 3
KOZIŃSKI Jan 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1101 3

482.  SINACKI Filip 06 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1096 3
483.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1095 3
484.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1094 3
485.  CARSTENS Dominik 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1090 3
486.  SZCZYGIEŁ Stanisław 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1087 3
487.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1085 3
488.  GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1083 3
489.  WÓJCIK Mikołaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1082 3
490.  BOBROWSKI Dominik 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1081 3
491.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1068 3

HALLMANN Szymon 07 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1068 3
493.  GOŹDZIK Kamil 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1059 3
494.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1056 3
495.  SZYMCZAK Marcin 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1043 3
496.  KASPRZAK Krystian 07 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 1040 3
497.  FRĄCZYK Jakub 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1012 3
498.  WŁODARCZYK Alex 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1009 3
499.  RYCHTER Oskar 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 999 3

JARCZEWSKI Jan 07 UKS 190 Łódź 999 3
501.  WIADERNY Maksym 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 986 3
502.  WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 972 3

BARAŃSKI Szymon 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 972 3
504.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 KP Ciechanów 968 3
505.  KUKIER Łukasz 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 966 3
506.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 943 3
507.  SIWARSKI Marcin 07 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 939 3
508.  WRÓBLEWSKI Kacper 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 915 3
509.  KACZOR Oskar 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 911 3
510.  KARMOWSKI Dominik 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 884 3
511.  DUNOWSKI Adam 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 878 3
512.  BARSZCZ Mateusz 06 WODNIK Radom 822 3
513.  CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 806 3
514.  PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 685 3
515.  WĄSOWSKI Kacper 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 674 3
516.  DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 LEGIA Warszawa 456 3


